Endergebnisse vom 1. Lauf zum ooe-cup

Klasse 1-1400ccm

Platz Nachname

apswON =

Zechmeister
Wdlger
Jager

Spatt
Pogatschnig

Vorname

Markus
Babette
Rudolf
Klaus
Johannes

Klasse 2 -1600ccm

Platz Nachname

1
2
3

Salomon
Spatt
Brunner

Vorname

Engelbert
Klaus
Alfred

Klasse 3 -2000ccm

Platz Nachname Vorname
1 Kahl Helmut
2 Wirleitner Franz

3 Berschl Hans

4 Sachsenhofer  Christian
5 Nell Gerhard
6 Pandalitschka  Ursula

7 Walcher Martin

8 Feldhofer Alfred

9 Jascha Erwin

10  Ruddensdorfer Mario

11 Spatt Walter
12  Biebl Mario
13 Scharfmiiller Manuel
Klasse 4 +2000ccm

Platz Nachname Vorname
1 Forster Johann
2 Forster Bettina
3 Richter Willi

4 Riedler Hans

5 Gazzari Marin

6 Reiter Felix

Klasse 5 -1400ccm

Platz Nachname

A WON -

Kronsteiner
Dall
Kronsteiner
Dall

Vorname

Gerhard
Martin
Johann
Franz

www.ooe-cup.at

Verein

IMSC-Ried
PS-Team Gesause
MSC-Wels
MSC-Wels
MSC-Wels

Verein

IMSC-Ried
MSC-Wels
PS-Team Geséause

Verein

SFG-Tvoctberg
ARBO Team Steyr
IMSC-Ried

ARBO Team Steyr
ARBO Team Steyr
IMSC-Ried

ARBO Team Steyr

Renn u. Rallyeteam Jascha

ARBO Team Steyr
MSC-Wels
ARBO RT Steyrtal

Verein
FHRT
FHRT

MSC-Laufen
R+R Racing Crew

Verein

ARBO-Team-Steyr
RC-Mazda-Eder

RC-Mazda-Eder

Fahrzeug

Suzuki Swift GTI
Mini

Suzuki Swift
Suzuki

Suzuki Swift

Fahrzeug

Citroen Saxo
Honda CRX
Citroen Saxo

Fahrzeug

Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault Clio

VW Golf GTI
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205 GTI
VW Golf GTI
Seat Ibiza
Renault Clio

VW Golf

Seat Ibiza GTI
Opel Vectra

Fahrzeug

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Ford Focus RS
Seat Ibiza

Porsche 928 S4
Mazda 323

Fahrzeug

Simca-Rallye3
Mazda RX-7
Simca-Rallye
Mazda RX-7

1.Lauf

57,58
80,74
60,53
81,87
62,97

1.Lauf

55,49
56,89
57,83

1.Lauf

53,80
54,99
135,82
54,61
58,58
59,66
55,00
56,53
56,20
58,27
57,34
58,59
65,95

1.Lauf

54,03
54,71
59,50
57,71
66,41
78,14

1.Lauf

50,76
53,14
57,98
52,55

2.Lauf

55,31
58,07
59,48
59,86
64,99

2.Lauf

55,89
56,39
56,71

2.Lauf

53,58
54,09
54,43
62,10
55,25
54,86
58,06
55,76
56,73
55,04
58,95
58,72
89,99

2.Lauf

53,90
54,43
55,78
58,01
63,53
78,33

2.Lauf

50,19
53,25
53,65
55,65

Gaflenz,

3.Lauf

55,24
57,67
59,24
60,96
64,34

3.Lauf

56,25
56,27
56,85

3.Lauf

53,49
54,43
54,64
54,55
54,80
55,58
55,60
64,55
56,84
57,90
56,75
64,13
65,68

3.Lauf

56,59
54,48
58,89
57,14
61,88
59,40

3.Lauf

100,00
52,80
53,23
56,62
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Gesamt

110,55
115,74
118,72
120,82
127,31

3

Gesamt

111,38
112,66
113,56

13

Gesamt

107,07
108,52
109,07
109,16
110,05
110,44
110,60
112,29
112,93
112,94
114,09
117,31
131,63

6

Gesamt

107,93
108,91
114,67
114,85
125,41
137,54

4
Gesamt
100,95
105,94

106,88
108,20
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Endergebnisse vom 1. Lauf zum ooe-cup

Klasse 6 -2000ccm

Platz Nachname Vorname
1 Aichlseder Robert

2 Aichlseder Heinrich
3 Reitter Klaus

4 Leitner Joe

5 Bauer Wolfgang
6 Prall Christian
7 Pfeiffer Peter

8 Helm Josef Peter
9 Hausler Siegfried
10  Schrutek Fritz

11 Pacher Jery

12 Burgstaller Gernot
13  Samhaber Dominic
14 Zoti Johann
15  Pfeiffer Josef

16 Nachbauer Christian
17  Kaltseis Daniel

Klasse 7 +2000ccm

Platz Nachname Vorname

1 Nachbauer Hermann

2 Firlauf Klaus

3 Plakolb Gerhard

4 Nomair Markus

5 Kastner Michael

6 Gubo Rudolf

7 Omer Hans-Jiirgen

Klasse 8 Formelfrei

Verein

R-Motorsport
R-Motorsport

TART
ECO-Master-Power Team
Lords Of Sound

R+M

Rallye Club Steyr
SFG-Trostberg
MSC-Ruhpolding
ECO-Master-Power Team

NH-Motorsport
ARBO-TEAM-Steyr

NH-Motorsport
NH-Motorsport

Verein

NH-Motorsport
RSG Burghausen
RC-Mazda-Eder
ARBO-TEAM-Steyr
ARBO-TEAM-Steyr
NH-Motorsport

Verein

ECO-Master-Power Team
ARBO-TEAM-Steyr
MSC-Wels

Lords Of Sound

Rallye Club Steyr

FHRT

Verein / Fahrzeug

RT Steyrtal

ARBO Team Steyr
ARBO-Team-Steyr
ARBO-Team-Steyr
FHRT

Rallye Club Steyr
MCS Gernthal
FHRT
Junio-Racing-Team
ARBO RT Steyrtal

Verein / Fahrzeug

MCF Gernthal
Junior-Racing-Team
Oberhof Motorsport

Platz Nachname Vorname

1 Pacher Georg

2 Kronsteiner Gerhard

3 Kellermayr Christian

4 Bauer Wolfgang
5 Helm Josef Peter
6 Forster Bettina
Klasse 9 Leihwagenklasse
Platz Nachname Vorname

1 Dorfbauer Harald

2 Nell Gerhard

3 Feldhofer Alfred

4 Wirleitner Franz

5 Forster Bettina

6 Helm Josef-Peter
7 Riedler

8 Forster Johann

9 Blasl Markus

10  Biebl Mario
Klasse 10 Juniorcup
Platz Nachname Vorname

1 Walcher Martin

2 Riedler Manuel

3 Blasl Claudia

4 Loffler Jakob

5 Blasl Manuel

Junior-Racing-Team

Fahrzeug

Finolit Kafer

VW 1303S
Caterham Super7
VW Golf

Opel CadettD GTE
Opel Cadett
Renault Clio RS
RSC 7 Super7
VW-Golf1

VW Golf

VW Golf
VW-Golf1

VW Golf

Renault R5 GTE
Nissan 100NX
VW Golf

VW Golf

Fahrzeug

VW-Kafer 1303iS
VW-Kafer 1303
Mazda MX-5

Mazda 323 BF Turbo
Fiat Punto GT
VW-Kafer

Mazda 323 BG Turbo

Fahrzeug

Puch 500

Simca Rallye3

Fiat Uno-Turbo-Bi-Motor
Opel Kadett D GTE
RSC 7 Super7

RSC 7 Super7

1.Lauf

50,53
164,88
54,78
53,72
53,42
53,64
54,04
184,67
54,55
55,02
61,36
56,96
59,94
58,60
60,69
62,19
164,06

1.Lauf

49,74
55,77
57,04
55,89
57,34
63,23
166,64

1.Lauf

50,01
55,73
52,42
56,48
54,07
60,16

1.Lauf

63,91
56,72
57,77
58,06
60,08
81,36
60,93
59,87
62,51
64,41

1.Lauf

63,93
63,14
88,86
64,80
93,35

2.Lauf

50,57
51,77
53,32
53,21
56,31
53,59
53,93
54,29
54,55
55,13
57,65
56,71
56,26
58,86
58,74
59,80
62,12

2.Lauf

49,60
55,87
55,31
55,82
57,00
59,75
60,79

2.Lauf

50,14
50,76
52,19
53,48
55,32
57,84

2.Lauf

56,64
56,05
56,99
60,69
58,45
58,90
58,65
62,44
60,52
61,94

2.Lauf

61,15
65,37
64,38
64,25
200,00
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3.Lauf

50,84
51,47
52,45
52,59
53,19
53,75
55,90
54,19
54,49
54,48
55,52
56,51
80,11
58,19
58,66
60,14
100,76

3.Lauf

49,19
54,49
55,13
56,14
59,55
59,76
60,36

3.Lauf

49,50
50,12
51,58
53,85
54,50
56,99

3.Lauf

55,52
56,25
57,19
56,98
58,07
58,83
59,26
58,53
61,14
62,67

3.Lauf

99,97
62,86
63,92
64,08
61,35
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17
Gesamt

101,10
103,24
105,77
105,80
106,61
107,23
107,97
108,48
109,04
109,50
113,17
113,22
116,20
116,79
117,40
119,94
162,88

7

Gesamt

98,79

110,26
110,44
111,71
114,34
119,51
121,15

6

Gesamt

99,51

100,88
103,77
107,33
108,57
114,83

10

Gesamt

112,16
112,30
114,18
115,04
116,52
117,73
117,91
118,40
121,66
124,61

z der Starter

5
Gesamt

125,08
126,00
128,30
128,33
154,70
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Endergebnisse vom 1. Lauf zum ooe-cup

Division | Tagessieg

Platz Nachname

1 Kahl

2 Forster

3 Sachsenhofer
4 Berschl

5 Forster

6 Wirleitner

7 Zechmeister
8 Salomon

9 Walcher

10  Feldhofer

11 Spatt

12  Richter

13  Spatt

14  Pandalitschka
15 Jascha

16  Ruttensdorfer
17  Grubauer

18  Wolger
19  Reiter

20  Jager

21 Grubauer
22  Biebl

23  Brunner
24  Pogatschnig
25 Nell

Vorname

Helmut
Johann
Christian
Hans
Bettina
Franz
Markus
Engelbert
Martin
Alfred
Walter
Willi
Klaus
Ursula
Erwin
Mario
Pius
Babette
Felix
Rudolf
Andreas
Mario
Alfred
Johannes
Gerhard

Tagessieg Division Il

Platz Nachname

1 Pacher

2 Aichlseder
3 Kronsteiner
4 Aichlseder
5 Kellermayr
6 Dall

7 Dall

8 Pfeiffer

9 Nachbauer
10 Helm

11 Reitter

12 Bauer

13  Prall

14  Hausler

15  Samhaber
16  Leitner

17  Schrutek
18  Plakolb

19  Forster

20  NOmair

21 Furlauf

22  Kastner

23 Zottl

24  Burgstaller

www.ooe-cup.at

Vorname

Georg
Robert
Gerhard
Heinrich
Christian
Franz
Martin
Peter
Hermann
Josef Peter
Klaus
Wolfgang
Christian
Siegfried
Dominic
Joe

Fritz
Gerhard
Bettina
Markus

Michael
Johann
Gernot

Verein
SFG-Tvoctberg

ARBO Team Steyr
IMSC-Ried

ARBO Team Steyr
IMSC-Ried
IMSC-Ried

ARBO Team Steyr
MSC-Wels
MSC-Laufen
MSC-Wels
IMSC-Ried

Renn u. Rallye Team
ARBO Team Steyr
MSC-Reichenau
PS-Team Gesause

MSC-Wels
MSC-Reichenau
ARBO RT Steyrtal
PS-Team Gesause
MSC-Wels

ARBO Team Steyr

Verein

ECO-Master-Power-Team
R-Motorsport
ARBO-Team-Steyr
R-Motorsport
MSC-Wels
RC-Mazda-Eder
RC-Mazda-Eder
R+M
NH-Motorsport
Rallye Club Steyr
TART

Lords of Sound

SFG Trostbag
NH-Motorsport
ECO-Master-Parma-Team
MSC-Ruhpolding
RC-Mazda-Eder

FHRT

ARBO-Team-Steyr

RSG Burghausen
ARBO-Team-Steyr
ARBO-Team-Steyr

Fahrzeug

Renault Clio Williams
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio

Suzuki Swift GTI
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205 GTI
VW Golf GTI

VW Golf

Ford Focus RS
Honda CRX
Renault Clio

Seat Ibiza

Renault Clio

Fiat Punto HGT
Mini

Mazda 323

Suzuki Swift

Fiat Punto HGT
Seat Ibiza GTI
Citroen Saxo
Suzuki Swift

VW Golf

Fahrzeug

Puch 500

Finalit Kafer

Simca Rallye3

VW 1303S

Fiat Uno-Turbo-Bi-Mottor
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
Renault Clio RS
VW-Kafer 1303iS
RSC 7 Super7
Caterham Super7
Opel Kadett D GTE
Opel Kadett
VW-Golf2

VW-Golf 1
VW-Golf

VW-Golf

Mazda MX-5

RSC 7 Super7
Mazda 323 BF Turbo
VW-Kafer 1303
Fiat Punto GT
Renault R5 GTE
VW-Golf1

1.Lauf

54,45
59,44
62,00
56,14
55,27
58,61
55,86
77,64
56,06
58,32
58,73
56,68
58,85
56,87
58,73
59,28
82,18
63,02
101,14
61,64
60,98
61,90
62,69
90,24
79,65

1.Lauf

49,31
51,82
75,28
54,29
54,60
54,24
58,96
153,51
53,19
58,17
57,75
56,45
57,29
54,78
162,70
80,37
59,06
56,89
66,76
59,86
57,71
91,81
59,77
72,27

2.Lauf

53,37
60,49
55,29
54,41
54,99
54,98
55,12
55,42
58,32
56,35
57,32
57,40
57,34

56,93
57,61
57,87
58,12
58,31
59,99
87,48
62,31

67,77
82,76

2. Lauf

48,76
51,25
51,40
51,40
52,97
52,86
53,28
53,71
57,12
53,34
54,45
53,97
55,64
54,95
55,17
103,38
55,54
56,55
58,94
57,65

60,55
138,84
80,89

Gaflenz, 01:20 26.05.2006

3. Lauf 4. Lauf

53,78
54,27
55,15
54,82
57,42

56,46
56,50
56,72

60,16

64,39
59,35
63,16

85,35

3. Lauf 4. Lauf

54,61
50,64
52,49
51,91
51,69
52,67
52,81
53,15
57,12
54,42
53,71
57,95
54,00
57,43

55,45

57,37

58,82
62,54
63,75
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5. Lauf

5. Lauf
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Gesamt

53,37
53,78
54,27
54,41
54,82
54,98
55,12
55,42
56,06
56,35
56,46
56,50
56,72
56,87
56,93
57,61
57,87
58,12
58,31
59,35
60,98
61,90
62,69
67,77
79,65

Gesamt

48,76
50,64
51,40
51,40
51,69
52,67
52,81
53,15
53,19
53,34
53,71
53,97
54,00
54,78
55,17
55,45
55,54
56,55
57,37
57,65
57,71
58,82
59,77
63,75



